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Design Paul Andreu iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 4969.3 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 1524.1
Total power [W]: 54 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 92 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 50,000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 71 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 5
Nominal power [W]: 49 Colour temperature [K]: 4000
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 7000 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

Gem

code
N310

Technical description
Luminaire consiting of two polycarbonate shells with a photoengraved surface for optimal light diffusion. The shells are closed with
specific supports that the suspension cables (accessories) are connected to. The coupling between the shells is made watertight by
a silicone gasket located around the edge and a M24 nickel-plated brass cable gland for the power supply cable outlet. Double
reflector in microperforated aluminium for up/down emission complete with microprismatic glass covers. Product with 2 x neutral
white 4,000K colour tone C.o.B. LEDs, one positioned at the top of the plate for up emission (30%) and the other at the bottom for
down emission (70%)

Installation
Ceiling-mounted with suspension cables to be ordered separately.

Size (mm)
430x370x300

Colour
Nitric (65)

Weight (kg)
5.44

Mounting
ceiling surface

Wiring info
Product complete with DALI components

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: N310+LED
LED: LED NEUTRAL

Product characteristics

Optical assembly Characteristics 1

Polar

Utilisation factors

Luminance curve limit

UGR diagram
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Design Paul Andreu iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 4969.3 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 1524.1
Total power [W]: 54 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 92 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 50,000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 71 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 5
Nominal power [W]: 49 Colour temperature [K]: 4000
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 7000 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

Gem

code
N310

Technical description
Luminaire consiting of two polycarbonate shells with a photoengraved surface for optimal light diffusion. The shells are closed with
specific supports that the suspension cables (accessories) are connected to. The coupling between the shells is made watertight by
a silicone gasket located around the edge and a M24 nickel-plated brass cable gland for the power supply cable outlet. Double
reflector in microperforated aluminium for up/down emission complete with microprismatic glass covers. Product with 2 x neutral
white 4,000K colour tone C.o.B. LEDs, one positioned at the top of the plate for up emission (30%) and the other at the bottom for
down emission (70%)

Installation
Ceiling-mounted with suspension cables to be ordered separately.

Size (mm)
430x370x300

Colour
Nitric (65)

Weight (kg)
5.44

Mounting
ceiling surface

Wiring info
Product complete with DALI components

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: N310+LED
LED: LED NEUTRAL

Product characteristics
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Design Paul Andreu iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 4969.3 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 1524.1
Total power [W]: 54 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 92 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 50,000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 71 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 5
Nominal power [W]: 49 Colour temperature [K]: 4000
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 7000 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

Gem

code
N310

Technical description
Luminaire consiting of two polycarbonate shells with a photoengraved surface for optimal light diffusion. The shells are closed with
specific supports that the suspension cables (accessories) are connected to. The coupling between the shells is made watertight by
a silicone gasket located around the edge and a M24 nickel-plated brass cable gland for the power supply cable outlet. Double
reflector in microperforated aluminium for up/down emission complete with microprismatic glass covers. Product with 2 x neutral
white 4,000K colour tone C.o.B. LEDs, one positioned at the top of the plate for up emission (30%) and the other at the bottom for
down emission (70%)

Installation
Ceiling-mounted with suspension cables to be ordered separately.

Size (mm)
430x370x300

Colour
Nitric (65)

Weight (kg)
5.44

Mounting
ceiling surface

Wiring info
Product complete with DALI components

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: N310+LED
LED: LED NEUTRAL

Product characteristics

Optical assembly Characteristics 1
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Design Mario Cucinella iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 112,5 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 56,2
Total power [W]: 4,5 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 25 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 40°C)
Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 45 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 1,6
Nominal power [W]: 2,9 Colour temperature [K]: 3100
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 250 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

iPro

code
BK11

Technical description
Double light emission outdoor wall-mounted luminaire, designed to use warm white LED lamps, with Up/Down wide flood optic. For
wall-mounting using the special steel plate. The luminaire consists of an optical assembly, rear base and plate for fixing to the wall.
The optical assembly and rear base are made of die-cast aluminium alloy coated with liquid acrylic paint (grey finish) or textured
liquid (white finish) with a high level of resistance to weather and UV rays. The wall plate is made of Aisi 304 stainless steel. Double
transparent tempered sodium - calcium safety glass, with customised grey serigraphy, 4 mm thick, joined to the optical assembly
with silicone. Single stainless steel M14x1 cable gland and rubber outlet cable L=500mm. Double electronic circuit with warm white
LED and highly reflective thermoplastic internal reflectors. Equipped with electronic ballast Vin 100-240V ac 50/60Hz. All external
screws used are made of A2 stainless steel. The luminaire technical characteristics conform to EN60598-1 standards and particular
requirements.

Installation
For wall-mounting using the special stainless steel plate. Secure using screw anchors for concrete, cement and solid brick. Product
can be installed with the light beams in any direction (horizontal, vertical, slanting, etc.).

Size (mm)
51x51x161

Colour
White (01) | Grey (15)

Weight (kg)
0.65

Mounting
wall surface

Wiring info
Equipped with electronic ballast Vin=100-240V ac 50/60Hz. Available for electrical connection: Sealed connector kit IP68 (9581),
direct connector IP68 (BZK6), junction box with quick-coupling terminals (BZK7)

Notes
Product complete with LED lamp.

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: BK11+LED
LED: LED Warm White

Product characteristics

Optical assembly Characteristics 1

Polar

iPro
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Design Mario Cucinella iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 112,5 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 56,2
Total power [W]: 4,5 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 25 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 40°C)
Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 45 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 1,6
Nominal power [W]: 2,9 Colour temperature [K]: 3100
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 250 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

iPro

code
BK11

Technical description
Double light emission outdoor wall-mounted luminaire, designed to use warm white LED lamps, with Up/Down wide flood optic. For
wall-mounting using the special steel plate. The luminaire consists of an optical assembly, rear base and plate for fixing to the wall.
The optical assembly and rear base are made of die-cast aluminium alloy coated with liquid acrylic paint (grey finish) or textured
liquid (white finish) with a high level of resistance to weather and UV rays. The wall plate is made of Aisi 304 stainless steel. Double
transparent tempered sodium - calcium safety glass, with customised grey serigraphy, 4 mm thick, joined to the optical assembly
with silicone. Single stainless steel M14x1 cable gland and rubber outlet cable L=500mm. Double electronic circuit with warm white
LED and highly reflective thermoplastic internal reflectors. Equipped with electronic ballast Vin 100-240V ac 50/60Hz. All external
screws used are made of A2 stainless steel. The luminaire technical characteristics conform to EN60598-1 standards and particular
requirements.

Installation
For wall-mounting using the special stainless steel plate. Secure using screw anchors for concrete, cement and solid brick. Product
can be installed with the light beams in any direction (horizontal, vertical, slanting, etc.).

Size (mm)
51x51x161

Colour
White (01) | Grey (15)

Weight (kg)
0.65

Mounting
wall surface

Wiring info
Equipped with electronic ballast Vin=100-240V ac 50/60Hz. Available for electrical connection: Sealed connector kit IP68 (9581),
direct connector IP68 (BZK6), junction box with quick-coupling terminals (BZK7)

Notes
Product complete with LED lamp.

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: BK11+LED
LED: LED Warm White

Product characteristics

Optical assembly Characteristics 1
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Design Mario Cucinella iGuzzini

Total lighting output [Lm]: 112,5 Total luminous flux at or above an angle of 90° [Lm]: 56,2
Total power [W]: 4,5 Emergency luminous flux [Lm]: /
Luminous efficacy (lm/W, real value): 25 Voltage [V]: -
Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Life Time: 100.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 40°C)
Number of optical assemblies: 1

Light Output Ratio (L.O.R.) [%]: 45 Number of lamps for optical assembly: 1
Lamp code: LED Socket: /
ZVEI Code: LED Ballast losses [W]: 1,6
Nominal power [W]: 2,9 Colour temperature [K]: 3100
Nominal luminous [Lm]: 250 CRI: 80
Lamp maximum intensity [cd]: / Wavelength [nm]: /
Beam angle [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

iPro

code
BK11

Technical description
Double light emission outdoor wall-mounted luminaire, designed to use warm white LED lamps, with Up/Down wide flood optic. For
wall-mounting using the special steel plate. The luminaire consists of an optical assembly, rear base and plate for fixing to the wall.
The optical assembly and rear base are made of die-cast aluminium alloy coated with liquid acrylic paint (grey finish) or textured
liquid (white finish) with a high level of resistance to weather and UV rays. The wall plate is made of Aisi 304 stainless steel. Double
transparent tempered sodium - calcium safety glass, with customised grey serigraphy, 4 mm thick, joined to the optical assembly
with silicone. Single stainless steel M14x1 cable gland and rubber outlet cable L=500mm. Double electronic circuit with warm white
LED and highly reflective thermoplastic internal reflectors. Equipped with electronic ballast Vin 100-240V ac 50/60Hz. All external
screws used are made of A2 stainless steel. The luminaire technical characteristics conform to EN60598-1 standards and particular
requirements.

Installation
For wall-mounting using the special stainless steel plate. Secure using screw anchors for concrete, cement and solid brick. Product
can be installed with the light beams in any direction (horizontal, vertical, slanting, etc.).

Size (mm)
51x51x161

Colour
White (01) | Grey (15)

Weight (kg)
0.65

Mounting
wall surface

Wiring info
Equipped with electronic ballast Vin=100-240V ac 50/60Hz. Available for electrical connection: Sealed connector kit IP68 (9581),
direct connector IP68 (BZK6), junction box with quick-coupling terminals (BZK7)

Notes
Product complete with LED lamp.

Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations

Product configuration: BK11+LED
LED: LED Warm White

Product characteristics

Optical assembly Characteristics 1
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8407413 MINIYES HIE E-27 70W GR.

Descripción:
Downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES HIE E-27 70W GR. de la marca LAMP. Fabricado en extrusión de 
aluminio lacado en color gris satinado. Modelo para lámpara HIE E-27 70W. Equipo electrónico incorporado. 
Clase de aislamiento I. Combinable con multitud de accesorios como reflectores o cierres. 

Acabado: Gris satinado

Peso: 3.192 g

IEE : A+

Instalación: Suspendido

Lámpara:

70WPotencia:

E-27Casquillo:

HIETipología:

Equipo : Electromagnético

Plum: 83.1W

230V-50HZAlimentación:

Características eléctricas:

Características técnicas:

Certificados de Calidad:

Datos fotométricos:
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8405000 MINIYES ACC. MATT REFLECTOR

Descripción:
Accesorio para downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES ACC. MATT REFLECTOR de la marca LAMP. Tipo 
reflector metalizado mate. Fabricado en inyección de policarbonato metalizado mate. 

Acabado: Policarbonato metalizado mate

Dimensiones: Ø 320 mm x 200 mm Peso: 868 g

IEE :

Instalación:

Lámpara:

Tipología:

Características eléctricas:

Características técnicas:

Certificados de Calidad:

Datos fotométricos:
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8405010 MINIYES ACC. TRANSL DIFFUSER

Descripción:
Accesorio para downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES ACC. TRANSL DIFFUSER de la marca LAMP. Tipo 
difusor glaseado. Fabricado en inyección de policarbonato glaseado. 

Acabado: Difusor glaseado

Dimensiones: Ø 320 mm x 200 mm Peso: 826 g

IEE :

Instalación:

Lámpara:

Tipología:

Características eléctricas:

Características técnicas:

Certificados de Calidad:

Datos fotométricos:
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LED 8W 600lm 3000K blanco cálido

h(m) E(lx) D(m)
88°

1 209 1.93
2 52 3.86
3 23 5.79
4 13 7.73
5 8 9.66

Datos técnicos

Flujo luminoso 474lm
Potencia instalada 11W
Eficacia luminosa 43lm/W
Tolerancia cromática SDCM<2
Índice de reproducción cromática CRI>90
Mantenimiento del flujo luminoso L80/B10 50000h
LED failure rate 0,1% 50000h
Margen de regulación 10%-100%
Método de regulación CCR
LMF E
Clase de eficiencia energética EEI A

87685.000 Negro
LED 8W 600lm 3000K blanco cálido
Regulable
Versión 2
Sistema de lentes extra wide flood

Descripción del producto

Zylinder: perfil de aluminio, pintura en
polvo.
Equipo auxiliar electrónico, regula-
ble. Cable de conexión, traslúcido,
L 1170mm. Descarga de tracción.
Armadura de techo con florón: metal/
material sintético. Clema de conexión
de 2 polos.
Módulo LED: LEDs de alta potencia
sobre circuito impreso de núcleo
metálico. SDCM<2. CRI>90. L80/B10
50.000h. Sistema de lentes de polímero
óptico.
Anillo translúcido: material sintético,
claro, metalizado exterior de brillo
intenso. Cut-off óptico 30°.
Posibilidad de regulación con regu-
ladores externos (control de fase,
descendente).
Peso 1,28kg

Erzeugt mit dem DocScape Publisher, Regelwerk $Rev: 32153 $, am 2015-12-3 um 19:34

E Starpoint Downlight pendular

con anillo translúcido

ERCO Iluminación, S.A.
c/ El Plà nº 47
08750 Molins de Rei, Barcelona
Spain
Tel.: +34 93 680 1110
Fax: +34 93 680 0546
info.es@erco.com

ERCO Iluminaciòn, S.A.
Oficina de Representación
Av. Juana Manso 1124
C1107CBX Buenos Aires
Argentina
Tel.: +54 11 527 966 99
info.ar@erco.com

Periferia técnica regional:
220V-240V/50Hz
Reservado el derecho de realizar modifi-
caciones técnicas y formales.
Edición: 03.12.2015
Versión actual a través de
www.erco.com/87685.000
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8405000 MINIYES ACC. MATT REFLECTOR

Descripción:
Accesorio para downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES ACC. MATT REFLECTOR de la marca LAMP. Tipo 
reflector metalizado mate. Fabricado en inyección de policarbonato metalizado mate. 

Acabado: Policarbonato metalizado mate

Dimensiones: Ø 320 mm x 200 mm Peso: 868 g

IEE :

Instalación:
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Certificados de Calidad:
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8405010 MINIYES ACC. TRANSL DIFFUSER

Descripción:
Accesorio para downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES ACC. TRANSL DIFFUSER de la marca LAMP. Tipo 
difusor glaseado. Fabricado en inyección de policarbonato glaseado. 

Acabado: Difusor glaseado

Dimensiones: Ø 320 mm x 200 mm Peso: 826 g

IEE :

Instalación:
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8407413 MINIYES HIE E-27 70W GR.

Descripción:
Downlight para suspender modelo MINIYES HIE E-27 70W GR. de la marca LAMP. Fabricado en extrusión de 
aluminio lacado en color gris satinado. Modelo para lámpara HIE E-27 70W. Equipo electrónico incorporado. 
Clase de aislamiento I. Combinable con multitud de accesorios como reflectores o cierres. 

Acabado: Gris satinado

Peso: 3.192 g

IEE : A+

Instalación: Suspendido

Lámpara:

70WPotencia:

E-27Casquillo:

HIETipología:

Equipo : Electromagnético

Plum: 83.1W

230V-50HZAlimentación:

Características eléctricas:

Características técnicas:

Certificados de Calidad:

Datos fotométricos:

Design iGuzzini iGuzzini

Flujo total emitido [Lm]: 3224,6 Flujo total hacia el hemisferio superior [Lm]: 0
Potencial total [W]: 38 Flujo en situaciones de emergencia [Lm]: /
Eficiencia luminosa (lm/W, valor real): 84,9 Tesión [V]: 
Life Time: 50.000h  L70  B10 (Ta 25°C) Número de elementos ópticos: 1

Rendimiento [%]: 75 Número de lámparas por óptico: 1
Código lampe: LED Anclaje: /
Código ZVEI: LED Pérdidas del transformador [W]: 6
Potencia nominal [W]: 32 Temperatura del color [K]: 3000
Flujo nominal [Lm]: 4300 IRC: 80
Intensidad máxima [cd]: / Longitud de onda [nm]: /
Ángulo de apertura [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

iPlan Easy 

código
P179

Descripción técnica
Luminaria empotrable para instalación en falsos techos modulares con paso 625x625 mm y emisión directa para el uso de lámparas
led warm white 3000K de alto rendimiento cromático. El cuerpo óptico está compuesto por un marco extruido blanco, una pantalla
difusora de metacrilato satinado para emisión de luz general y un fondo de cierre posterior de chapa. Los leds están distribuidos a lo
largo del perímetro y el controlador DALI está instalado en la parte superior del producto.

Instalación
Empotrable en falsos techos modulares con paso 625x625 mm

Dimensiones (mm)
625x625x14

Colores
Blanco (01)

Peso (kg)
7.20

Montaje
empotrable en el techo | a la pared | en el techo

Información de cableado
Luminaria equipada con componentes DALI

Se conforma con EN60598-1 y regulaciones pertinentes
En la parte visible del producto
una vez instalado

Configuraciones productos: P179+LED
LED: LED WARM

Características del producto

Características del tipo óptico 1

Polar

Coeficientes de uso

Curva límite de luminancia

Diagrama UGR

iPlan Easy
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iPlan Easy

01 
blanco

Los datos técnicos pueden variar con el desarrollo tecnológico.
Le invitamos a consultar el catálogo online donde encontrará toda la información actualizada.

Superficie / Pared / Empotrable / Suspensión

lámpara W lm código color

  Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT10 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT11 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT12 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT13 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT14 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT15 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT16 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT17 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

lámpara W lm código color

  
new Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4600 P178 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4300 P179 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4600 P180 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4300 P223 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

600x600

1439

lámpara W lm código color

Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT18 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT19 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT20 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT21 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT22 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT23 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT24 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT25 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

300x1200

1439

código color

Kit de instalación
en superficie/pared

MX49 00
para módulos 600x600

MX50 00
para módulos 300x1200

instalación en superficie/pared

instalación en superficie/pared

instalación empotrada instalación en suspensión

código color

Adaptador 
para instalación 
en falso techo

9695 00
para módulos 600x600

9689 00
para módulos 300x1200

código color

Kit base de alimentación
y cables de suspensión
L=1500 y cárter

MXW1 00
para versiones electrónicas

MXW2 00
para versiones DALI

Superficie / Pared Empotrable

lámpara W lm código color

  
new Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

17 W 1900 P612 01

3000K - CRI 80

17 W 1800 P613 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

17 W 1900 P614 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

17 W 1800 P615 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

código color

Kit de instalación
en superficie/pared

MY32 00

Adaptador para instalación 
en falso techo

MY33 00

625x625

1439

300x300

1439

Tbilisi Public Service Hall, Tbilisi, Georgia
Proyecto arquitectónico: Massimiliano and Doriana Fuksas

Ingeniería: Studio Sarti, AI Engineering - Foto: Nino Legashvili
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new 
Disponible
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Los datos técnicos pueden variar con el desarrollo tecnológico.
Le invitamos a consultar el catálogo online donde encontrará toda la información actualizada.

Superficie / Pared / Empotrable / Suspensión

lámpara W lm código color

  Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT10 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT11 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT12 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT13 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT14 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT15 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT16 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT17 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

lámpara W lm código color

  
new Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4600 P178 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4300 P179 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4600 P180 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI - Incluye adaptador para 
instalación en falso techo de paso 625x625

32 W 4300 P223 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

600x600

1439

lámpara W lm código color

Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT18 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT19 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT20 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT21 01

High contrast UGR<19 3000 cd/m2

4000K - CRI 80

32 W 4600 MT22 01

3000K - CRI 80

32 W 4300 MT23 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4600 MT24 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

32 W 4300 MT25 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

300x1200

1439

código color

Kit de instalación
en superficie/pared

MX49 00
para módulos 600x600

MX50 00
para módulos 300x1200

instalación en superficie/pared

instalación en superficie/pared

instalación empotrada instalación en suspensión

código color

Adaptador 
para instalación 
en falso techo

9695 00
para módulos 600x600

9689 00
para módulos 300x1200

código color

Kit base de alimentación
y cables de suspensión
L=1500 y cárter

MXW1 00
para versiones electrónicas

MXW2 00
para versiones DALI

Superficie / Pared Empotrable

lámpara W lm código color

  
new Low contrast

4000K - CRI 80

17 W 1900 P612 01

3000K - CRI 80

17 W 1800 P613 01

4000K - CRI 80 - DALI

17 W 1900 P614 01

3000K - CRI 80 - DALI

17 W 1800 P615 01

Las versiones DALI ocupan 1 dirección.

código color

Kit de instalación
en superficie/pared

MY32 00

Adaptador para instalación 
en falso techo

MY33 00

625x625

1439

300x300

1439

Tbilisi Public Service Hall, Tbilisi, Georgia
Proyecto arquitectónico: Massimiliano and Doriana Fuksas

Ingeniería: Studio Sarti, AI Engineering - Foto: Nino Legashvili

new 
Disponible

new 
Disponible

Design iGuzzini iGuzzini

Flujo total emitido [Lm]: 967 Flujo total hacia el hemisferio superior [Lm]: 0
Potencial total [W]: 12,4 Flujo en situaciones de emergencia [Lm]: /
Eficiencia luminosa (lm/W, valor real): 78 Tesión [V]: 
Life Time: 50.000h  L80  B10 (Ta 25°C) Número de elementos ópticos: 1

Rendimiento [%]: 73 Número de lámparas por óptico: 1
Código lampe: LED Anclaje: /
Código ZVEI: LED Pérdidas del transformador [W]: 3,8
Potencia nominal [W]: 8,6 Temperatura del color [K]: 4000
Flujo nominal [Lm]: 1325 IRC: 80
Intensidad máxima [cd]: / Longitud de onda [nm]: /
Ángulo de apertura [°]: / MacAdam Step: <3

iN 60 

código
MR37

Descripción técnica
Perfil inicial en extrusión de aluminio versión Minimal (frameless); pantalla ópalo de metacrilato preparada para acoplamiento de
varias longitudes mediante superposición.

Instalación
Empotrable, en superficie y pared, en suspensión mediante accesorios específicos a pedir por separado. Los módulos iniciales se
pueden utilizar independientemente en las distintas aplicaciones, completos de extremos adicionales y con el módulo LED previsto.

Dimensiones (mm)
612x60x101

Colores
Aluminio (12)

Peso (kg)
1.60

Montaje
empotrable en el techo | en el techo | suspendido del techo

Información de cableado
El perfil inicial incluye cableado pasante para filas continuas. Clemas de conexión rápida para una instalación simplificada de las
luminarias. Preinstalación para los módulos LED previstos por el sistema.

Notas
Analizar con atención la configuración del sistema; para crear filas luminosas continuas, se han de utilizar los módulos intermedios;
para completar de manera correcta una fila continua, es necesario instalar un módulo inicial al principio o al final de la composición.

Se conforma con EN60598-1 y regulaciones pertinentes

Configuraciones productos: MR37+MR47.01+LED
MR47.01: Módulo LED  L 597  emisión directa  LED  neutral white  alimentación electrónica integrada  Blanco
LED: LED neutral white (36x1)

Características del producto

Características del tipo óptico 1

Polar

Coeficientes de uso

Curva límite de luminancia

iN 60
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Luminaria lineral (IN60)

Iluminación general para la adecuación luminica 
de diferentes estancias. En suspensión o en 
superficie.

Pantalla rectangular (iplanEasy)

Iluminación de servicio para paquetes de 
instalaciones con falso techo como baños 
o zonas de administración. Alto rendimiento 

Luminaria focalizada (down light pendular)

Luminaria de techo, suspendida y parav foca 
fizar zonas de trabajo y ambientar otras.

Luminaria específica (Ipro): 

Para focalizar en zonas de exposiciones, con 
proyector orientable y con adaptador para 
instalación sobre raíles. Con rotación de 360 
grados. 

Luminaria suspendida (Gem Up/down): 

Luminaria en suspensión de gran amplitud 
lumínica para la zona del hall. Elemento de 
ambientación de forma esfèrica.

Planta Segunda
E. 1:200

Planta Tercera
E. 1:200

Luminaria lineral (IN60)

Pantalla rectangular (iplanEasy)

Luminaria focalizada (down light pendular)

Luminaria específica (Ipro)

Luminaria suspendida (Startpoint pendular)

Luminaria suspendida (Gem Up/down)

Luminaria de pie lucy

Luminaria poste cuadrado (frame woody)

Luminaria exterior (iway bollard)

Luminaria de emergencias


